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Soggetto incaricato

ANILLI EMANUELE
BARBETTA SOFIA
BARCUCCI SAMUELE
BELLUTTI ALESSANDRA SILVIA
BIANCHI BRUNA MARIA
BORRONI SARA
BORRONI SARA
BOSETTI LAURA
BRAZZOLI FEDERICA
BRONZINI ROBERTO
CARUSO ALESSANDRO
CASTIGLIONI CLAUDIA
COLOMBO STEFANIA
COSMAI LORENZO
COZZI GIULIA

COZZI FABIO

COZZI VALERIO

CRESPI FRANCESCA
DAJA ARMIDA

DAL COLLE IZAR AMASIS
DI TRIA MARTINA

EISEL BENEDETTA
EISEL PAOLO

FASOLINO MATTEO
FASSONE FRANCESCA
GIUDICI ALESSANDRO
GRASSI BARBARA
INDELICATO FRANCESCO
LEVATINO SALVATORE MASSIMILIANO
MAGNIFICO ANTONIO
MARCHESIN DEBORAH
MERLO DANIELE

MERLO DANILO MAURO
MEZZENZANA FEDERICO
MORICHETTO DANIELA
NIKOLAEV ANDREY
PARINI VERONICA
PATRUNO DANIELE
PAVANELLO MARCO
PERRETTA DUSCILLA
PICCINI PAOLO COSTANTINO
PRANDONI SIMONA
PROVINZANO LAURA

RE ALESSANDRO
RIGHETTI ROBERTA
RIMOLDI DONATELLA
ROSSI FEDERICO
SALVATORI STEFANIA
SEPAROVIC GOJKO
SERATI LUCA MARCELLO
SERRATI MARTINA
SESMA MARIA PULA
TESTA ILARIA

TOMBA MICAELA
TONETTI CHIARA
TREZZI MATTIA

UBOLDI MARTINA
VALCOZZENA MATTIA
ZAMBON ALESSANDRO
ZARU JAIME

ZULIANI MATTEO

Modalita di affidamento incarico
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Durata
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Descrizione incarico
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Compenso
al 28/02/2019

€2.740,64
€217,91
€809,74
€4.168,68
€232,18
€2.371,31
€755,32
€942,82
€ 324,89
€ 257,99
€ 1.365,50
€743,80
€ 1.946,96
€ 1.026,85
€ 464,45
€1.228,58
€2.321,46
€214,43
€2.832,42
€583,12
€1.516,63
€2.315,39
€534,37
€ 1.939,86
€124,95
€214,42
€ 230,56
€591,42
€65,33

€ 2.856,32
€1.152,24
€ 286,35
€1.790,07
€397,01
€ 1.858,55
€1.457,21
€ 191,64
€542,91
€1.997,08
€2.574,60
€2.967,37
€46,90
€3.363,47
€1.632,09
€2.028,48
€2.974,15
€ 374,00
142,57

C.v.
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